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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,633.25 $2,119.30 ($486.05)  1.01 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.01
20 SPOT Totals: $2,119.30 $1,633.25 ($486.05)

1 $2.00 $3.00 ($1.00)  0.00  0.85  0.003FOR$1

3 $39.00 $3.25 $35.75  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $83.99 $125.00 ($41.01)  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $3.00 $1.00 $2.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.08
3FOR$1 Totals: $132.25 $127.99 ($4.26)

5 $10,155.57 $11,217.44 ($1,061.87)  6.31  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.31
5 SPOT Totals: $11,217.44 $10,155.57 ($1,061.87)

2 $4,751.85 $4,786.32 ($34.47)  2.95  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $962.65 $225.00 $737.65  0.60  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $55.35 $4.00 $51.35  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $66.15 $0.00 $66.15  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.00  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 3.63
BEST BET Totals: $5,015.32 $5,843.50 $828.18 

1 $130.75 $81.50 $49.25  0.08  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $265.50 $207.00 $58.50  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $4,783.85 $3,900.80 $883.05  2.97  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

4 $106.00 $60.50 $45.50  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $56.20 $8.10 $48.10  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,451.60 $6,637.76 ($186.16)  4.01  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $331.80 $106.00 $225.80  0.21  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $86.00 $3.00 $83.00  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $104.25 $29.00 $75.25  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $158.34 $34.23 $124.11  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $56.00 $10.75 $45.25  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $4.95 $2.44 $2.51  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $5.60 $0.00 $5.60  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 7.79
BONUS BA Totals: $11,081.08 $12,541.84 $1,460.76 

40 $781.00 $868.00 ($87.00)  0.49 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.49
BOTTOM S Totals: $868.00 $781.00 ($87.00)

32 $295.00 $147.00 $148.00  0.18 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.18
EDGE S Totals: $147.00 $295.00 $148.00 

4 $515.70 $400.00 $115.70  0.32  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $413.04 $420.00 ($6.96)  0.26  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $103.26 $0.00 $103.26  0.06  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.64
KINGO Totals: $820.00 $1,032.00 $212.00 

2 $2,250.00 $1,510.20 $739.80  1.40  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,316.20 $3,786.95 $529.25  2.68  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $1,143.35 $499.60 $643.75  0.71  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $818.90 $566.90 $252.00  0.51  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $799.10 $264.60 $534.50  0.50  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,953.53 $1,423.65 $529.88  1.21  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,426.71 $956.80 $469.91  0.89  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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9 $686.29 $636.40 $49.89  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $588.49 $531.28 $57.21  0.37  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $211.33 $35.24 $176.09  0.13  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $6,966.01 $16,012.00 ($9,045.99)  4.33  0.94  0.04MEAN GR

13 $32.54 $3.60 $28.94  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $37.72 $21.60 $16.12  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $540.80 $756.00 ($215.20)  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 13.53
MEAN GR Totals: $27,004.82 $21,770.97 ($5,233.85)

2 $40.00 $0.75 $39.25  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.75 $40.00 $39.25 

8 $5,907.10 $4,454.65 $1,452.45  3.67  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.67
PENNY Totals: $4,454.65 $5,907.10 $1,452.45 

8 $2,833.87 $413.35 $2,420.52  1.76  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.76
PENY Totals: $413.35 $2,833.87 $2,420.52 

4 $41,913.97 $32,172.76 $9,741.21  26.04  0.96  0.25QUARTER4

 26.04
QUARTER4 Totals: $32,172.76 $41,913.97 $9,741.21 

1 $1,538.54 $1,597.29 ($58.75)  0.96  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $8,143.17 $5,863.68 $2,279.49  5.06  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $21,718.75 $17,507.68 $4,211.07  13.49  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $1,547.95 $1,372.85 $175.10  0.96  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,860.40 $1,967.72 ($107.32)  1.16  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,138.75 $1,451.90 $686.85  1.33  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $1,315.15 $412.11 $903.04  0.82  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $1,218.85 $401.92 $816.93  0.76  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $650.35 $399.44 $250.91  0.40  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,712.09 $910.15 $801.94  1.06  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $151.40 $42.28 $109.12  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $2,027.55 $666.55 $1,361.00  1.26  0.72  0.01Regular

13 $128.15 $65.61 $62.54  0.08  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $29.25 $25.48 $3.77  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $805.99 $516.77 $289.22  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

 27.95
Regular Totals: $33,201.43 $44,986.34 $11,784.91 

1 $2,919.50 $1,505.32 $1,414.18  1.81  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,468.85 $2,229.64 $1,239.21  2.16  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,719.50 $1,590.32 $129.18  1.07  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $331.75 $65.62 $266.13  0.21  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $91.95 $16.16 $75.79  0.06  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.30
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,407.06 $8,531.55 $3,124.49 

3 $701.00 $252.00 $449.00  0.44  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $168.00 $0.00 $168.00  0.10  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $19.50 $0.00 $19.50  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $99.50 $182.00 ($82.50)  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $3.60 $0.26 $3.34  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.62
SUPERSP Totals: $434.26 $991.60 $557.34 

40 $1,559.00 $1,284.00 $275.00  0.97 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.97
TOP S Totals: $1,284.00 $1,559.00 $275.00 

 0.82 100.00Grand Totals $160,944.55 $135,773.47 $25,171.08 
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